
Pos 

 

MX Girls 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

MX125 U 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 

MX2 U17 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Nr. 

2 
298 

69 
596 

357 
167 
953 
818 
557 

76 
225 
776 
658 
682 

45 
67 

197 
918 

439 
115 
181 
572 
245 
235 

Namn 

Sandra Karlsson 
Sanna Kvarnström 
Frida Karlsson 
Hanna Lindell 

Erik Eriksson 
Filip Lindbom 
Kim Gustafsson 
Emil Gustavsson 
Svante Holgersson 
Noel Johansson 
Theo Brandt 
Einar Danielsson 
Viggo Rehn 
Arvid Stjärnås 
Lucas Kersmo 
Robin Rigestam 
Christoffer Olsson 
Albin Lindén 

Alfons Stensson 
Johan Jönsson 
Albin Obermayr 
Hampus Hellstrand 
Albin Liljeblad 
Eric Nisbeth 

Class 

MX Girls 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 
MX Girls 

MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 
MX125 U 

MX2 U17 
MX2 U17 
MX2 U17 
MX2 U17 
MX2 U17 
MX2 U17 

Klubb 

MCK Hallandia 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MK Tranan 
M K  S t e n c r o s s a r n a  M u n k a  L j u n g b y  

MK Jämke Jämshög 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Vimmerby MS 
Vissefjärda CK 
Rödeby CK 
Östra Göinge MK 
SMK Ljungby 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Ilstorps M otio ns &  KCK  
Järva MK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Ronneby 

Nybro MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Värnamo 
Rödeby CK 

H1  

100 
90 
80 
72 

100 
80 
90 
72 
66 
56 
60 
48 
52 
44 
40 
38 
36 
34 

100 
90 
80 
72 
66 
60 

H2  

100 
90 
80 
72 

100 
90 
80 
60 
66 
72 
56 
52 
44 
48 
40 
38 
36 
34 

100 
90 
80 
72 
66 
60 

Totalpoäng 

200 
180 
160 
144 

200 
170 
170 
132 
132 
128 
116 
100 
96 
92 
80 
76 
72 
68 

200 
180 
160 
144 
132 
120 
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Licensed to:  Rödeby CK 

MX Champ delt.5 
125U+MX2U+Girls 

Total 125U+MX2U17+GIRLS 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 

 Rödeby CK


